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Pueblo

Community College
Southwest

Dr. Sam Dosumu
Executive Dean

970-564-6222
Samuel.Dosumu@pueblocc.edu

Becky Damman

Special Assistant to the Executive Dean
970-564-6233
Rebekah.Damman@pueblocc.edu

Carma Moore

Administrative Asst. to Executive Dean
970-564-6219
Carma.Moore@pueblocc.edu

Lisa Molina

Director of Student Services
970-560-6228

| Lisa.Molina@pueblocc.edu

Perry Pepper

Director of Academic Services
970-560-6205
Perry.Pepper@pueblocc.edu

Kiesa Howell

Administrative Assistant IlI/Cashier
970-564-6203
Kiesa.Howell@pueblocc.edu

Joaquin McDonald
Durango Site Coordinator
970-385-2012
Joaquin.McDonald@pueblocc.edu

James Hall

Durango Assistant Site Coordinator
970-385-2020
Debbie.Herrera@pueblocc.edu

Bethany Powell
Bayfield Site Coordinator
970-385-2098
Bethany.Powell@pueblocc.edu

ADMINISTRATION

LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER

Alex Linden

Testing & Academic Support Coordinator
970.564.6273
Alex.Linden@pueblocc.edu

Cheri Johnson

Nurse Aide Training Program Coordinator
970-564-6207
Cheri.Johnson@pueblocc.edu

Doug Parker

Law Enforcement Academy Coordinator
970-564-6202
Douglas.Parker@pueblocc.edu

Michelina Paulek
PCCSW Nursing Coordinator
970-564-6232
Michelina.Paulek@pueblocc.edu

Carter Smith

EMS Coordinator
970-564-6206
Carter.Smith@pueblocc.edu

Terry Moore

Administrative Assistant Il / Nursing
970-564-6235
Teresa.Moore@pueblocc.edu

Heather Houk

Coordinator of Agriculture Program
970-564-6230
Heather.Houk@pueblocc.edu

Greg Becker
Structural Trades
970-564-6217
Gregory.Becker@pueblocc.edu

Nicki Easton

General Labor
970-564-6214
Nicki.Eastin@pueblocc.edu



